
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)

727.448.834
01.05.2021 5.395.944 0 732.844.778
02.05.2021 0 0 732.844.778
03.05.2021 0 0 732.844.778
04.05.2021 0 0 732.844.778
05.05.2021 8.394.632 3.267.965 737.971.445
06.05.2021 0 1.210.000 736.761.445
07.05.2021 0 0 736.761.445
08.05.2021 0 0 736.761.445
09.05.2021 20.580.792 0 757.342.237
10.05.2021 17.587.600 0 774.929.837
11.05.2021 14.652.072 0 789.581.909
12.05.2021 12.250.916 0 801.832.825
13.05.2021 10.311.336 0 812.144.161
14.05.2021 12.525.192 0 824.669.353
15.05.2021 9.726.024 0 834.395.377
16.05.2021 9.787.128 0 844.182.505
17.05.2021 9.592.848 0 853.775.353
18.05.2021 9.772.656 7.400.000 856.148.009
19.05.2021 9.771.480 504.000 865.415.489
20.05.2021 9.766.560 0 875.182.049
21.05.2021 9.683.688 0 884.865.737
22.05.2021 9.645.000 0 894.510.737
23.05.2021 12.849.300 0 907.360.037
24.05.2021 13.669.896 0 921.029.933
25.05.2021 10.829.232 0 931.859.165
26.05.2021 2.638.368 0 934.497.533
27.05.2021 9.725.736 0 944.223.269
28.05.2021 6.786.144 0 951.009.413
29.05.2021 10.311.816 0 961.321.229
30.05.2021 17.536.440 0 978.857.669
31.05.2021 12.350.568 0 991.208.237

Summe 276.141.368 12.381.965


